Plan de Situatie

Scara 1: 2000

Nr. cad.

Suprafaga miisurati a
imobilului (mp)

Adresa imobilului

268

23949mp

Localitate

Unitatea Administrativ Teritoriald (UAT)

Porumbenii Mari

Porumbeni

511063

5711399

529600

529515

511063

Executant:
cnm e
AR RS

Data: 25.01.2017
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